

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6047-6049/2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Inspite of the order of last chance, no counter affidavit has been
filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj